K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF FEBRUARY- 2019

TIME 3PM-5PM

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
01.2.2019 | Friday Case Case of foreign body removal | Dr.Kaustubha | Dr.Anish Sharma
Discussion Qesophagus.
05.2.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | ARDS and ICU management | Dr.Shwetha Dr. Tara Nandan
of ARDS
07.2.2019 | Thursday | Journal IGel and PROSEAL LMA for Dr.Kavyashree | Dr.Anish Sharma
Club Airway management in bhast
procedures
08.2.2019 | Friday Case 4yrs old child coming for Dr. Himadarshini | Dr. Tara Nandan
Discussion | branchoscopic removal of
foreign body branches.
12.2.2019 | Tuesday | Seminar | Organophospharus Dr. Himadarshini | Dr.Alen Mathew
poisoning
14.2.2019 | Thursday | Journal Airway and ventilation Dr.Kavyashree | Dr.Anish Sharma
Club management dunj
cardiopulmonary
resuscitation and after
_ succesful resuscitation
15.2.2019 | Friday Case ARDS Dr.Shwetha Dr. Nazim
Discussion
19.2.2019 | Tuesday Seminar ECMO Dr.Sheethal Dr.Anish Sharma
21.2.2019 | Thursday | Journal Perioperative management Dr. Himadarshini | Dr. Tara Nandan
Club of the paticnts with chabetis
requiring emergencey
surgary
22.2.2019 | Friday Case Management of pt with Dr.Shwetha Dr. Tara Nandan
Discussion | corenary asteny disease plf
Non Cardiac surgery
26.2.2019 | Tuesday Seminar CRPS Dr. Himadarshini | Dr. Tara Nandan
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